
 2018 Jewish Intentional Communities Conference Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Ctry Email Phone

Cara Abrams-Simonton Seattle WA US cabramssimonton@gmail.com (415) 515-2650

Aviva Angel San Diego CA US ukibbutz@gmail.com (347) 645-8505

Noa Asher Berkeley Beer Sheva IL noa@eretzir.org.il

Daniel Avdalimov Beer Sheva IL Daniani77@gmail.com (54) 737-6933

Ruth Baars Rockville MD US ruthb@jwrp.org (301) 370-2175

Ronen Bar DE ronnenbar@gmail.com

Elkana Bar Eitan elkana@kolami.org.il

Sara Barahan Ashkelon IL Sara086758@gmail.com (53) 522-7256

Judith Belasco US judith.belasco@hazon.org

Joelle Berman New York NY US joelle@amplifiergiving.org (212) 764-1576

Lev Berman jerusalem IL bermanlev@gmail.com (97252) 655-3848

Jason Blumenthal Caulfield AU jblumenthal@scopus.vic.edu.au (6142) 262-4216

Hagit Boland London UK Hagicohen@gmail.com (779) 216-0111

David Borowsky Mechanicsburg PA US davidborowsky@gmail.com (717) 743-8317

Anna Bosovikova Yekaterinburg RU bosovikova@mail.ru (7912) 605-0909

Avi Braun Detroit MI US sky@kibbutzdetropia.org

Yitzhak Bronstein Chicago IL US bronstein@uchicago.edu (929) 338-3730

Megan Brookens US megan.brookens@werepair.org

David Brown Detroit MI US david@kibbutzdetropia.org

Sky Brown Detroit MI US sky@kibbutzdetropia.org (313) 348-7107

Aaron Catz Stony Point NY US acatz@stonypointcenter.org (347) 241-2123

Carl Choper Harrisburg PA US carlchoper@pa.net (717) 903-2998

Brian Cohen Brooklyn NY US brian.n.cohen@gmail.com (610) 405-2225

Merav Cohen US merav.cohen@hazon.org (646) 309-6316

Jennifer Convissor Dobbs Ferry NY US jenariel@infinitywellness.com

David Curiel Somerville MA US david@asiyah.org (802) 289-4116

Anastasia Detkova Yekaterinburg RU a.a.detkova2@mail.ru (7908) 910-6120

Binyamin Deutsch US kipodid@gmail.com

Shira Dicker Bronx NY US shira.dicker@sd-media.com (917) 403-3989

Jordane Duani FR jewsalsa@gmail.com

Yael Einhar Rehovot IL yeinhar@gmail.com (97254) 678-0757

David el Shatran FR jewsalsa@gmail.com

Orna Eldor Gerling US orna@moedcommunity.org

Amos Elitzur Or Akiva IL 99amos@gmail.com (97258) 666-2699

Deborah Fishman New York NY US deborah.fishman@gmail.com (847) 224-9845

Amy Fleischer US arfleis@gmail.com

Talya Friedman US talyafriedman@gmail.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs.

The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at the conference.

Please do not use it for mass-communications or solicitations.

Please join us at upcoming Hazon retreats this Summer and Fall. Use the discount code JICC50 to get $50 off at these retreats:

JOFEE NETWORK GATHERING, October 11-14

For anyone interested in bringing Jewish Outdoor, Food, Farming, and Environmental Education (JOFEE)

elements to your work and home communities (hazon.org/jng)
HAZON FOOD CONFERENCE August 1-5

Expand your culinary expertise, enjoy local, seasonal organic fruits and veggies, unpack the complexities of our global food system, and 

connect to our ancient food tradition. The Kids’ Food Conference, specially designed for young foodies, makes it perfect for the whole family.  

(hazon.org/foodconference)
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Deana Gershuny Margate UK deana.gershuny@gmail.com (790) 392-7875

Gabriela Geselowitz Brooklyn NY US arctophile2000@gmail.com

Nir Geva Amsterdam NL nir.geva@afi-europe.eu (3162) 122-4468

Inbal Gilad Barcelona ES inbalgilad@gmail.com (63) 357-4582

Zohar Ginosar Haifa IL ginossarz@gmail.com (97254) 770-0451

Vered Glickman Budapest HU vered.glickman@icibudapest.org (3670) 426-5206

Alina Goldberg MX alina.goldberg@yahoo.com

Diego Goldman Ciudad Autonoma de Buenos AiresAR diegoldman@gmail.com (549113) 692-8005

Ellen Goodman Merion station PA US ellgood@rutgers.edu (610) 324-9710

James Grant-Rosenhead Nazareth Illit IL james@habonimdror.net (97252) 275-0584

Lee Gross Dobbs Ferry NY US lee.gross08@gmail.com

Beni Gur Alon Shvut IL bg@mesimot.com (52) 447-9461

Shany Gur-Arieh US gur_arieh@yahoo.com

Vered Harel Melbourne AU veredharel@ausforam.org.au (6141) 053-1593

Ari Hillel Dusseldorf DE ari.hillel23@gmail.com (49179) 937-8590

Jens Jacobsen Ottawa CA jacobsen91@gmail.com

Howard Jaffe Brooklyn NY US deborjaf4@aol.com (609) 420-0741

Avivit Katzil UK avivitk@gmail.com

Andrea Keller Olney MD US andreakeller9@yahoo.com (301) 802-1855

Melanie Kessler US bikingmelanie@gmail.com

Elana Knight US elana.b.knight@gmail.com

Michal Kotler Tel Aviv IL michal-ko@drorisrael.org.il

Uri Laio Long beach CA US Uriel613@gmail.com (562) 234-2666

Shaked Landor US shaked.landor@hazon.org (646) 824-2580

Aharon Ariel Lavi IL lavi@hazon.org (718) 305-7075

Mimi Lax Alon IL mimilaxtlalim@gmail.com (97250) 725-8886

Stephanie Lessans US sklessans@gmail.com

William Levin Brooklyn NY US william@acreboot.org (718) 809-7872

Ben Ami Levine New York NY US

Hallel Levine New York NY US

Hart Levine New York NY US hartlevine@gmail.com (917) 992-8090

Yael Levine New York NY US

Tzachi Levy Tzachi.Levy@shalomdc.org

Helen Lewitan Melbourne AU helenlewitan@gmail.com (6141) 246-9626

Mor Lifshitz Afula IL lif.mor@gmail.com (50) 202-9918

Sara Linden San Francisco CA US sml.sunshine@gmail.com (415) 810-8434

Oleg Liubarskii Saint-Petersburg RU oleglubarsky@gmail.com (7962) 685-8599

Risa Mandell Ambler PA US rmm635@gmail.com 215.475.2583

Amani Manela

Jakir Manela US jakir@pearlstonecenter.org

Lev Manela US netsitsah@hotmail.com

Nets Manela US netsitsah@hotmail.com

Shama Manela US netsitsah@hotmail.com

Yovel Manela US netsitsah@hotmail.com

Rivi Marcus Boulder CO US rivruv@hotmail.com (667) 206-0112

Patricia Eszter Margit Bronx NY US artkibbutzny@gmail.com (347) 479-8274

Ronen Mendelovitz NL r.mendelovitz@icloud.com (3164) 632-8838
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Sarah Meytin Olney MD US sarah.meytin@bnaishalomofolney.org (1301) 570-0699

Shani Mink Livingston NJ US symink93@gmail.com (973) 885-5391

Shosh Mitzman Bnei Yehuda IL info@makompioneers.org.il

Elad Nehorai Brooklyn NY US elad@hevria.com (917) 685-6504

Rivka Nehorai Brooklyn NY US rivka.nehorai@gmail.com (347) 640-8303

Ben Newman Dobbs Ferry NY US rabbibennewman@gmail.com (917) 617-1585

Mira Niculescu PARIS 03 FR miraneshama@gmail.com (972058) 701-2113

Oded Nitzani maalot IL odednitzani@gmail.com (50) 403-1000

Uri Nitzav Nazareth Illit IL unitzav@mishol.org (97252) 469-6819

Tamara Novis Cambridge UK tamaranovis@gmail.com

Lisa Nuchtern Boca Raton FL US nuyu777@gmail.com (305) 608-2179

Anastasiia Omelchuk Kyiv nastya1610@gmail.com (38093) 989-4384

Hadasa Oved US hadasaoved@gmail.com (54) 690-3536

Leah Palmer US leah.palmer@hazon.org 972 58 60 50 558

Hadas Parker Jamaica Plain MA US jonasmparker@gmail.com

Jonas Parker Jamaica Plain MA US jonasmparker@gmail.com (781) 258-4005

Noam Parker Jamaica Plain MA US jonasmparker@gmail.com

Hadar Pentahon Bene Dkalim IL hadar.hinneni@gmail.com (50) 845-5861

Alan Platock US Alan@jewishfarmernetwork.org (980) 298-0655

Binyamin Prinz IL mankal@glod.org.il (97252) 423-9905

Karen Queller US keekqueller@hotmail.com

Tony Ramsey Seattle WA US ramseyha@gmail.com (206) 992-1113

Estelle Rapaport DE estelle.rapaport@gmail.com

Eli Reiter US EliReiter@gmail.com

Brian Remas San Diego CA US brianremas@gmail.com (760) 579-1591

Alain Remba MX Abry_7@hotmail.com

Jenn Ross Harrisburg PA US j.ross@jewishfedhbg.org (717) 512-9832

Meital Rot haifa IL meitimeit@gmail.com (54) 673-5217

Ilan Roth US Ilan@lavi-olami.org

Cristina Salman NL kristalik1@gmail.com (3165) 513-0133

Anna Sarfati FR

Refael Sattinger US Rafisattinger@gmail.com (97254) 673-4243

Falynn Schmidt Washington DC US faluchka@gmail.com (202) 748-7175

Sid Schwarz US sid.schwarz@hazon.org

Sarah Seldin Tierra Verde FL US Sarah@jewishfarmernetwork.org (704) 649-8080

Barak Sella Brooklyn NY US barak@habonimdror.net (929) 302-9594

Daria Semchenkova Chevy Chase MD US 2dagim@gmail.com (301) 906-0622

Ortal Shachar Afula IL ortal.shachar@gmail.com (50) 202-9920

Sara Shadmi sara_s@oranim.ac.il

Ruth Shalev NL ruti.shalev@gmail.com (3161) 438-6410

Noa Shalit US noaparkaz@gmail.com

Avital Shalva Reisterstown MD US sara@pearlstonecenter.org

Lev Shalva Reisterstown MD US sara@pearlstonecenter.org

Sara Shalva Reisterstown MD US sara@pearlstonecenter.org (410) 500-5394

Shaineh Shaw US srshaw53@gmail.com

Michal Shein Jamaica Plain MA US michal.shein1@gmail.com

Brian Shelby US brianscottshelby@gmail.com
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David Silver West Hartford CT US dms1027@sbcglobal.net (860) 586-8049

Eliza Slavet San Diego CA US elizaslavet@gmail.com (718) 473-6389

Asad Soboh US asad1968@walla.co.il

Tal Spanjer Den Haag NL talspanjer@gmail.com (64) 143-3516

Julia Spiegel US julspieg@gmail.com

Michael Spitzer-Rubenstein Brooklyn NY US msrpotus@gmail.com (310) 980-2872

Tamar Starobinetz Zaandam NL tamar.starobinetz@gmail.com (316) 215-3175

Yair Stern karmiel IL yairs99@gmail.com (52) 300-3191

Roger Studley Albany CA US roger@urbanmoshav.org (510) 604-2607

Gary Stute Seattle WA US gary.stute@gmail.com

Judah Stute Seattle WA US lilylozovsky@gmail.com

Lily Stute Seattle WA US lilylozovsky@gmail.com (347) 322-8030

Tagel Stute Seattle WA US lilylozovsky@gmail.com

Alex Sylvester UK alex.sylvester@gmail.com

Jonathan Tessler Chevy Chase MD US Tessley@gmail.com (404) 915-0445

Zoe Thrumston US zthru019@uottawa.ca

Liran Tohar US lirantohar@gmail.com

Leah Topper Philadelphia US leahbtopper@gmail.com

Beth Vander Stoep Flagstaff AZ US bav69@nau.edu (360) 304-1224

Melissa Walden San Francisco CA US waldenmelissa@yahoo.com (410) 925-7245

Necha Weinreb US Nwequalsme@gmail.com

Jake Wilner New York NY US jsw349@nyu.edu (646) 354-3730

Nitzan Winograd Reading UK nitzanwinograd@gmail.com (44737) 540-5115

Matanya Yadid Maale Michmash IL ymatanya@gmail.com (52) 366-2800

Sarah Zerbib FR


